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XIII medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014'
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

Event 19 Men, 50m Fly Open
15/6/14 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 22.67 CAVIC Milorad PAR Rome (ITA) 26/7/09
Juniorski 23.97 LENDJER Ivan PRO Monterry 8/7/08
Kadetski 24.94 CAVIC Milorad PAR Beograd 14/7/00
Pionirski 26.60 LENDJER Ivan MZR Beograd 28/10/04
Ml Pionirski 29.23 SAVIC Novak SSU Krusevac 26/10/13
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. ZUBER Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.82 524
2. DJORDJEVIC Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.51 486
3. DMITROVIC Luka 99 Vracar 29.30 448
4. RASKOVIC Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 29.85 424
5. RUSINOV Viktor 99 Bulgaria 30.24 408
6. MARKOVIC Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 32.12 340
7. BULOV Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.48 329
8. JOVANOVIC Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 32.62 325
9. MARIC Ivo 99 ORKA 32.71 322

17 - 18 years

1. LAZIC Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.42 611 A
2. PUCAREVIC Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.67 594 A
3. RADULOVIC Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 27.05 570 A
4. VASOVIC Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.10 566 A
5. KOSTIC Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.42 547 R
6. POSA Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.15 505
7. DEJANOVIC Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.95 465
8. MAJSTOROVIC Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.60 435
9. SRDANOV Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 30.50 397

Open

1. SILJEVSKI Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 24.55 762 A
2. TSANKOV Tsanko 87 Bulgaria 26.37 615 A
3. UDICKI Miroslav 93 S.Pro 26.39 614 A
4. LAZIC Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.42 611 A
5. PUCAREVIC Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.67 594 A
6. RADULOVIC Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 27.05 570 A
7. STEFANOVSKI Martin 89 AMC 27.07 568 A
8. VASOVIC Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.10 566 A
9. KOSTIC Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.42 547 R

10. VIDOVIC Djuro 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.55 539 R
11. ZUBER Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.82 524
12. POSA Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.15 505
13. DJORDJEVIC Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.51 486
14. DJOKOVIC Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.78 473
15. DEJANOVIC Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.95 465
16. DMITROVIC Luka 99 Vracar 29.30 448
17. MAJSTOROVIC Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.60 435
18. MATIC Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 29.61 434
19. RASKOVIC Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 29.85 424
20. RUSINOV Viktor 99 Bulgaria 30.24 408
21. SRDANOV Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 30.50 397
22. BABIC S. Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 30.97 379
23. MARKOVIC Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 32.12 340
24. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.28 335
25. RADOVANOVIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.30 334
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XIII medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014'
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

Event 19, Men, 50m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. BULOV Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.48 329
27. JOVANOVIC Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 32.62 325
28. MARIC Ivo 99 ORKA 32.71 322
29. ILIC Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina 33.11 310
30. MITROVIC Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.28 256


